

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr.M.P. No. 2285 of 2023

Chandrika Prasad Verma **Versus** Vinod Kumar Dubey

09/10/2023	Ms. Sakshi Chhabda, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Sourabh Sahu, Advocate for the appellant prays for and is granted a weeks' time to remove the default. List after default is removed Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	