



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRMP No. 2285 of 2023

CHANDRIKA PRASAD VERMA *versus* VINOD KUMAR DUBEY

06/05/2026	None for the petitioner, though the matter is called twice. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	